
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

57 

82 

28A 

41 

7A 

51 

9 

79 

133 

18A 

8 

76A 

425 

13 

46A 

61 

8A 

77 

21 

150 

41A 

Name 

Logan Dernoshek 

Michael Oritt 

Erik Wood 

Gary Jebsen 

John Nash 

Sharon Adelman 

John Styduhar 

Scott Fraser 

Simon Briggs 

Tom Brown 

Richard Bateman 

David Nicholas 

John Vann 

Curtis Wood 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Eric Russell 

Andrew McLean 

Rick Fraser 

William Greenman 

Bruce Newcomer 

Norman Latulippe 

Class 

3Corvair 

3CP 

3EP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

1GT 

1FP 

1HP 

3Corvair 

3CP 

1FP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3Corvair 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

4 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:17.529 

2:20.610 

2:20.897 

2:25.037 

2:24.297 

2:25.959 

2:24.436 

2:23.254 

2:27.419 

2:28.541 

2:24.899 

2:33.147 

2:32.153 

2:35.862 

2:35.804 

2:35.526 

2:39.012 

2:27.281 

2:42.005 

Year 

1966 

1961 

1971 

1962 

1962 

1965 

1962 

1958 

1972 

1963 

1979 

1960 

1959 

1966 

1968 

1961 

1959 

1972 

1967 

1966 

1966 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Ginetta G4 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Volvo P1800 

Lotus Super Seven 

Turner MKIII 

Triumph TR3B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG B 

Triumph Spitfire 

Datsun B210 

MG A 

Turner MKI 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

MG A 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger 

Engine 

164cid 

1498cc 

1824cc 

2028cc 

1340cc 

1536cc 

2186cc 

1275cc 

1850cc 

1200cc 

1654cc 

998cc 

164cid 

2000cc 

1600cc 

998cc 

1287cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

166cid 

Hometown 

Charlotte NC 

Lusby MD 

Grover MO 

Leesburg VA 

St. Petersburg FL 

Free Union VA 

Hermitage PA 

Woodstock GA 

Durham NC 

Tierra Verde FL 

Westerham Hill Kent UK 

Palm Desert CA 

Clarksburg WV 

Ozark MO 

Nashville TN 

Mebane NC 

Duluth GA 

Marietta GA 

Grass Valley CA 

Cincinnati OH 

Manchester CT 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#7A  No transponder detected. Manually scored. Lap times not validated 

Printed: 9/23/2018 4:53:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

28.414 

Avg. Speed 

84.512 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.529 

Best Speed 

85.596 

Best Lap by 

57 - Logan Dernoshek 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 16:32:05 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2018 04:15 PM 


